HP90 Air
Recessed 2'X2' Fluorescent; T8, T5, T5HO or TT5
Page 1 of 5
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
HP90 Air 2X2  05/13
Job Information Type:
Job Name:

dimming controllers, scene controllers and automatic
control devices.
Ordering Information
H9
120 = 120v
277 = 277v
UNV = 120-277v
OptionsVoltage
Lamp
Qty.Reflector
R
R = Specular
aluminum
Lamps
(by others)
FT = TT5
(Nominal 22-1/5")
14 = 14W T5
17 = 17W T8
24 = 24W
T5HO
(Nominal 24")
2 L
Fixture
WidthHP90
Lens
Type
(Nominal Size)
Ballast
Type
2 = 24" L = Acrylic
high light
transmission
linear
prismatic
lens
<10THD
1 or 2 Lamp Elec. T5/T5HO Program Start PG
1 or 2 Lamp Elec. T5 Program Start
Step-Dim (14 watt only)
VY
1 or 2 Lamp Elec. T5/T5HO LOL Dimming PF
1 Lamp Elec. TT5 Instant Start (40 watt) IB
1 Lamp Elec. TT5 Program Start (40 watt) PR
1 Lamp Elec. TT5 Program Start (50 watt) BP
1 Lamp Elec. TT5 Program Start (55 watt) BF
1 Lamp Elec. TT5 Program Start Dimming PB
1 or 2 Lamp Elec. T8 Instant Start HI
1 or 2 Lamp Elec. T8 Program Start P2
1 or 2 Lamp Elec. T8 Program Step-Dim V2
1 or 2 Lamp Elec. T8 Program Start Dimming PS
Ceiling
Type
G = 15/16"
Standard
grid
N = 9/16"
Narrow
grid
Body
Style
A
A = Air supply
or Return
Direct/Indirect
Recessed
Fluorescent
Add appropriate
suff ix to catalog
no., i.e.: (C)
1 = 1 Lamp
2 = 2 Lamps
Note: